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SPECIAL    WINE    OFFERS

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Pol Roger Reserve Brut
Laurent Perrier Cuveé Rosé Brut
L’Extra Langlois Cremant de Loire Brut
Blanc de Blancs
Ferrari Rosé Brut

NV
NV
NV

NV

850
1400
390

705

France 

France

France

Italy

WHITE

San Leonardo, Riesling
Marco Felluga, Friulano
Umani Ronchi, Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi
Chanson, Chassagne Montrachet
Dog Point, Sauvignon Blanc

2019
2014
2021
2021
2018

800
500
250
1350
450

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

New Zealand

ROSÉ

Etna Rosato, Tenuta delle Terre Nere
Donnafugata, Dolce Gabbana Rosa

2021
2019

495
710

Italy

Italy

RED

Refesco, La Roncaia Fantinel 
Joseph Drouhin, Chambolle Musigny 
Bodegas Roda, Rioja Reserva
Mudhouse Pinot Noir
Montes, Merlot

2017
2019
2017
2020

2017/2020/2021

890
1450
800
295
450

Italy

France

Spain

New Zealand

Chile

DUBAI




